Additional Investment in Subsidiary Company by way of Subscription towards Rights Issue 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations read with Part A of Schedule III of the Listing 
Regulations, we hereby inform you that Algoquant Fintech Limited (the “Company”) has invested Rs. 
1,27,98,720 (Rupees One Crores Twenty-Seven Lakhs Ninety-Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty 
Only) in the equity shares of Algoquant Global Securities Private Limited (“AGSPL”), wholly owned 
subsidiary by way of subscription towards Right Issue.  

The disclosure as required under Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations read with the SEBI Master

[...]

been allotted on September 17, 
2025.  

g. Consideration - whether cash consideration or share swap 
or any other form and details of the same 

Cash Consideration 

h. Cost of acquisition and/or the price at which the shares are 
acquired 

The Company has allotted 
3,19,968 (Three Lakhs Nineteen 
Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-
Eight) equity shares at Rs. 40/- 
having face value of Rs. 10/- 
and at a premium of Rs. 30/- 
per share aggregating to Rs. 
1,27,98,720 (Rupees One Crores 
Twenty-Seven Lakhs Ninety-
Eight Thousand Seven 
Hundred Twenty Only). 

i. Percentage of shareholding / control acquired and / or 
number of shares acquired 

Post allotment of shares, the 
shareholding of the Company 
in the AGSPL (wholly owned 
subsidiary company) remains 
the same i.e. 99.99%. 

j. Brief background about the entity acquired in terms of